Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible
3.5" 1
5.25" 3
Cooling

All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jun-2012
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
Part Number Power Supply
Backplane Version
IPC-610BP-00LBE Without power supply, with ATX/AT switch
IPC-611BP-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
Motherboard Version
IPC-610MB-00LBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
IPC-611MB-00XBE Without power supply, with ATX switch
Power Supply Options
(For detailed power supply specs, please refer to Chapter 6)
Part Number
Specifications